
Supersector/Aggregat. Apr-22 Mar-22 Apr-21 MO CHG YR CHG MO % YR %

Total Nonfarm      3,173.0         3,154.2 3,057.6 18.8 115.4 0.6% 3.8%

Total Private      2,744.6 2,726.8 2,641.6 17.8 103.0 0.7% 3.9%

Goods Producing    704.6 697.1 671.7 7.5 32.9 1.1% 4.9%

Service-Providing  2,468.4 2,457.1 2,385.9 11.3 82.5 0.5% 3.5%

Private Service-Providing 2,040.0 2,029.7 1,969.9 10.3 70.1 0.5% 3.6%

 Mining & Logging 5.2 5.2 4.8 0.0 0.4 0.0% 8.3%

 Construction      159.0 152.9 147.8 6.1 11.2 4.0% 7.6%

 Manufacturing     540.4 539.0 519.1 1.4 21.3 0.3% 4.1%

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 621.7 618.7 598.0 3.0 23.7 0.5% 4.0%

 Information       26.1 25.9 25.5 0.2 0.6 0.8% 2.4%

 Financial Activities 148.0 147.8 143.3 0.2 4.7 0.1% 3.3%

 Profess. & Business Serv 360.8 357.8 340.5 3.0 20.3 0.8% 6.0%

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 465.7 465.0 467.8 0.7 -2.1 0.2% -0.5%

 Leisure & Hospitality 291.0 288.1 274.5 2.9 16.5 1.0% 6.0%

 Other Services    126.7 126.4 120.3 0.3 6.4 0.2% 5.3%

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        428.4 427.4 416.0 1.0 12.4 0.2% 3.0%

Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG

Total Nonfarm      3,106.5 3,132.8 3,154.2 3,173.0 3,141.6

Total Private      2,687.0 2,707.2 2,726.8 2,744.6 2,716.4

Goods Producing    686.0 689.6 697.1 704.6 694.3

Service-Providing  2,420.5 2,443.2 2,457.1 2,468.4 2,447.3

Private Service-Providing 2,001.0 2,017.6 2,029.7 2,040.0 2,022.1

 Mining & Logging 5.1 5.1 5.2 5.2 5.2

 Construction      148.4 148.0 152.9 159.0 152.1

 Manufacturing     532.5 536.5 539.0 540.4 537.1

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 613.4 615.9 618.7 621.7 617.4

 Information       25.5 25.8 25.9 26.1 25.8

 Financial Activities 144.7 146.3 147.8 148.0 146.7

 Profess. & Business Serv 351.8 355.8 357.8 360.8 356.6

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 458.3 464.1 465.0 465.7 463.3

 Leisure & Hospitality 282.2 283.0 288.1 291.0 286.1

 Other Services    125.1 126.7 126.4 126.7 126.2

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        419.5 425.6 427.4 428.4 425.2

NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA

INDIANA STATEWIDE NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- APRIL 2022
(employment expressed in 1000s)

2022 NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT 



NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA

INDIANA STATEWIDE NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- APRIL 2022
(employment expressed in 1000s)

Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG
Total Nonfarm      3,006.4 3,008.2 3,036.2 3,057.6 3,084.1 3,080.6 3,079.8 3,112.3 3,111.6 3,141.9 3,166.6 3,176.8 3,088.5

Total Private      2,599.5 2,599.9 2,621.2 2,641.6 2,664.5 2,684.5 2,710.6 2,706.4 2,684.6 2,713.8 2,735.8 2,746.0 2,675.7

Goods Producing    661.0 659.2 668.2 671.7 676.2 684.9 688.1 684.8 685.7 692.1 695.3 695.9 680.3

Service-Providing  2,345.4 2,349.0 2,368.0 2,385.9 2,407.9 2,395.7 2,391.7 2,427.5 2,425.9 2,449.8 2,471.3 2,480.9 2,408.3

Private Service-Providing 1,938.5 1,940.7 1,953.0 1,969.9 1,988.3 1,999.6 2,022.5 2,021.6 1,998.9 2,021.7 2,040.5 2,050.1 1,995.4

 Mining & Logging 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.8 4.9 4.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.1 5.1 4.9

 Construction      137.5 133.7 139.8 147.8 151.4 154.5 156.0 156.1 155.9 156.7 156.4 155.9 150.1

 Manufacturing     518.7 520.8 523.6 519.1 519.9 525.5 527.1 523.7 524.8 530.4 533.8 534.9 525.2

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 605.7 600.1 602.1 598.0 602.8 605.6 610.5 609.4 602.8 612.8 623.7 632.0 608.8

 Information       25.1 25.2 25.2 25.5 25.8 26.0 26.6 26.7 26.3 26.4 26.5 26.3 26.0

 Financial Activities 142.5 142.8 142.7 143.3 144.1 144.6 146.3 146.5 143.9 144.9 145.7 145.7 144.4

 Profess. & Business Serv 331.7 332.2 333.9 340.5 343.0 344.0 352.4 353.6 348.4 357.9 362.9 364.4 347.1

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 463.2 466.5 466.6 467.8 466.5 463.2 462.9 464.2 462.9 465.2 466.0 464.7 465.0

 Leisure & Hospitality 255.4 258.7 265.7 274.5 285.2 292.9 299.7 298.1 292.9 292.1 291.4 291.4 283.2

 Other Services    114.9 115.2 116.8 120.3 120.9 123.3 124.1 123.1 121.7 122.4 124.3 125.6 121.1

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        406.9 408.3 415.0 416.0 419.6 396.1 369.2 405.9 427.0 428.1 430.8 430.8 412.8
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